
General $1,023,094

Capital Outlay $834,907

Pension $179,174

Special Education $966,202

Ending Fund Balance

Agricultural $1.850

Owner Occupied $4.350

Other Non-Ag/Utilities $9.002

Special Education $1.050

Bond Redemption $0.449

Capital Outlay $1.233

2016 Payable 2017 Levy 
per Thousand

$542,592

$0

$0

General Aid

Special Education

Extraordinary Cost Fund*

$542,592Total State Aid

State Aid Funding

2016 Payable 2017
Taxable Valuations

Agricultural $581,347,503

Owner Occupied $43,207,646

Other Non-Ag/Utilities $79,095,080

Total $703,650,229

December 2016 Federal Child Count*

15.0

15.6%

31.3

$44,196Average Teacher Salary

Avg Years of Experience

% with Advanced Degrees
Student to Staff Ratio

Certified Instructional Staff

11.5

Teaching Staff Data

KG-8 274.538

9-12 56.390

284.307

59.759

Average Daily 
Attendance

Average Daily 
Membersip

Total 353.419 366.950

Student Data

Fall 2016 PK-12 Enrollment 372

Open Enrolled Students Rec'd 4

District Dropout Rate 0.9%

% Special Needs Students* 15.3%

% Eligible for Free/Reduced Lunch** 44.1%

District Attendance Rate

Number of Graduates

96.2%

22

Classroom Staff 1.0

Enrollment Data

Cost per ADM*

* Includes selected expenditures from 
General, Capital Outlay, Special 

Education and Pension Funds

Area in Square Miles: 624

Fall 2016 K-12 Fall Enrollment 349

Educational Funds $10,114

Sparsity $0

Home School ADM 14.00

Fall 2016 State Aid Fall Enrollment 351.00

American College Test 
(ACT) *

Number Tested

English

13

Math

Reading

Science

Composite Score

21.8

22.4

20.9

23.1

22.2

57

2016-2017 Profile of Clark School District 12-2

Home County: Clark

*No ACT data displayed when less 
than ten students are reported.

*District has opted out of 
General Fund levy

PK 22.491 22.884

220 N Clinton St Clark SD 57225

* Represents approved amount paid to district.

*Child Count data not displayed when student count <10.

Report Card
Accountability Data*

ELA Current Year - Proficiency

Math Current Year - Proficiency

4-year Cohort Graduation Rate

High School Completion Rate

Impact Aid $095.45

100 %

%

**No Free/Red. Lunch Eligible data are displayed when > 90%.

36.17

32.45 %

%

*No data displayed if the subgroup does not meet 
the minumum size for reporting purposes.

State Aid
Teacher Compensation

Average Teacher Compensation $54,075



Bond Redemption $292,448

Capital Projects $0

Other Fund Data

K-12 Instruction $1,581,668

PK Instruction $47,952

Adult Instruction $0

$421,572

$6,820

$0

General Special Education

Expenditure by Fund

Community Services $15,202

Non-Programmed $0

Debt Service $0

Co-Curricular $216,852

$0

$0

$0

$0

Total Expenditures $2,893,545 $524,821

Local $2,197,135

County $22,487

State $635,269

Federal $124,141

Total $2,979,032

$879,277

$0

$0

$0

$739,822

$0

$0

$0

General Capital Outlay Special Education Pension

$879,277 $739,822 $86,457

Revenue by Fund

Impact Aid

$9,254

Capital Outlay Pension

Student/Staff Services

Administration Services

Transportation Services

Other Support Services

Food Service

Revenue Expenditures

$86,457

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$74,803

$2,247

$0

$119,069

$237,494

$252,210

$0

$21,795

$0

$38,678

$0

$0

$0

$37,888

$48,737

$49,816

$46,099

$514

$0

$4,977

$9,978

$0

$0

$0

$9,800

$0

$7,828

$145,708

$0

$12,713

$674,171 $118,877

$204,747

Operation/Maint. Services

Fac./Acquis./Const. Services

Fiscal Services

K-12 Instruction

PK Instruction

Adult Instruction

Community Services

Non-Programmed

Debt Service

Co-Curricular

Total Expenditures

Student/Staff Services

Administration Services

Transportation Services

Other Support Services

Operation/Maint. Services

Fiscal Services

Fac./Acquis./Const. Services

$77,710 $0 $0 $3,246

$0 $0 $0 $0

$345,388 $322,326 $0 $5,998

Salary Property Other

$1,571,157

$38,067

$0

$83,043

$211,553

$54,269

$0

$100,058

$0

$74,552

$21,319

$9,800

$0

$129,533

$341,224

$10,687

$0

$21,762

$51,968

$15,464

$0

$22,696

$0

$18,872

$1,672

$0

$0

$29,607

$116,609

$7,266

$0

$55,331

$20,962

$9,116

$0

$283,905

$252,724

$4,230

$1,280

$0

$0

$44,199

$151,481

$998

$0

$35,007

$1,559

$1,634

$0

$30,335

$0

$150,519

$186

$0

$0

$63,844

$100,176

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$236,718

$38,678

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$2,142

$0

$0

$514

$7,529

$472

$0

$0

$0

$7,604

$0

$0

$330,336

$6,235

$2,293,351 $513,952 $354,832$375,572$795,622 $435,563

*Expenditure category data in the above table includes the sum of ALL K-12 funds operated by the district.

Benefit Supply

Expenditure by Object Categories*

Purchased Service

Clark School District 12-2

Other Enterprise

$0

$260,180 $255,777


