

44.1%

0.9%

96.2%

11.5 22

2016-2017 Profile of Clark School District 12-2

220 N Clinton St Clark SD 57225 Home County: Clark Area in Square Miles: 624

Student Data		Enrollmen	t Data			
Fall 2016 PK-12 Enrollment372		Average Daily Attendance		Average Daily Membersip		
Fall 2016 K-12 Fall Enrollment	349	PK	22.491	22.884	Cost per AD	M*
Fall 2016 State Aid Fall Enrollment	351.00	KG-8	274.538	284.307	Educational Funds	\$10,114
Open Enrolled Students Rec'd	4	9-12	56.390	59.759	* Includes selected expen	ditures from
Home School ADM	14.00	Total	353.419	366.950	General, Capital Outla	y, Special
December 2016 Federal Child Count*	57				Education and Pensio	on Funds
% Special Needs Students*	15.3%					

Teaching Staff Data

Average Teacher Salary	\$44,196
Avg Years of Experience	15.0
% with Advanced Degrees	15.6%
Certified Instructional Staff	31.3
Classroom Staff	1.0

Agricultural

Total

Owner Occupied

Other Non-Ag/Utilities

*Child Count data not displayed when student count <10.

% Eligible for Free/Reduced Lunch**

District Dropout Rate

Student to Staff Ratio

Number of Graduates

District Attendance Rate

**No Free/Red. Lunch Eligible data are displayed when > 90%.

Report Card Accountability Data*

ELA Current Year - Proficiency	36.17 %
Math Current Year - Proficiency	32.45 %
4-year Cohort Graduation Rate	95.45 %
High School Completion Rate	100 %

*No data displayed if the subgroup does not meet the minumum size for reporting purposes.

American College Test (ACT) *

English	20.9				
Math	22.4				
Reading	21.8				
Science	23.1				
Composite Score	22.2				
Number Tested	13				
*No ACT data displayed when less					

than ten students are reported.

Ending Fund Balance

\$1,023,094
\$834,907
\$966,202
\$179,174
\$0

State Aid Funding

General Aid	\$542,592					
Special Education	\$0					
Sparsity	\$0					
Extraordinary Cost Fund*	\$0					
Total State Aid	\$542,592					
* Represents approved amount paid	to district.					
State Aid						

Teacher Compensation

Average Teacher Compensation \$54,075

2016 Pavable 2017 Levv	

2016 Payable 2017

Taxable Valuations

\$581,347,503

\$43,207,646

\$79,095,080

\$703,650,229

per Thousand

\$1.850
\$4.350
\$9.002
\$1.050
\$1.233
\$0.449
ut of
у

Clark School District 12-2

Revenue by Fund				Other Fund Data			
	General	Capital Outlay	Special Education	Pension		Revenue	Expenditures
Local	\$2,197,135	\$879,277	\$739,822	\$86,457	Impact Aid	\$0	
County	\$22,487	\$0	\$0	\$0	Bond Redemption	\$145,708	\$292,448
State	\$635,269	\$0	\$0	\$0	Capital Projects	\$0	\$0
Federal	\$124,141	\$0	\$0	\$0	Food Service	\$260,180	\$255,777
Total	\$2,979,032	\$879,277	\$739,822	\$86,457	Other Enterprise	\$12,713	\$9,254

	Expenditure by Fund					
-	General	Capital Outlay	Special Education	Pension		
K-12 Instruction	\$1,581,668	\$204,747	\$421,572	\$74,803		
PK Instruction	\$47,952	\$0	\$6,820	\$2,247		
Adult Instruction	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0		
Student/Staff Services	\$119,069	\$21,795	\$49,816	\$4,977		
Administration Services	\$237,494	\$0	\$46,099	\$9,978		
Fiscal Services	\$77,710	\$0	\$0	\$3,246		
Fac./Acquis./Const. Services	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0		
Operation/Maint. Services	\$345,388	\$322,326	\$0	\$5,998		
Transportation Services	\$252,210	\$38,678	\$514	\$0		
Other Support Services	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0		
Community Services	\$15,202	\$0	\$0	\$0		
Non-Programmed	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$9,800		
Debt Service	\$0	\$37,888	\$0	\$0		
Co-Curricular	\$216,852	\$48,737	\$0	\$7,828		
Total Expenditures	\$2,893,545	\$674,171	\$524,821	\$118,877		

Expenditure by Object Categories*

					5		
	Salary	Benefit	Purchased Service	Supply	Property	Other	
K-12 Instruction	\$1,571,157	\$341,224	\$116,609	\$151,481	\$100,176	\$2,142	
PK Instruction	\$38,067	\$10,687	\$7,266	\$998	\$0	\$0	
Adult Instruction	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	
Student/Staff Services	\$83,043	\$21,762	\$55,331	\$35,007	\$0	\$514	
Administration Services	\$211,553	\$51,968	\$20,962	\$1,559	\$0	\$7,529	
Fiscal Services	\$54,269	\$15,464	\$9,116	\$1,634	\$0	\$472	
Fac./Acquis./Const. Services	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	
Operation/Maint. Services	\$100,058	\$22,696	\$283,905	\$30,335	\$236,718	\$0	
Transportation Services	\$0	\$0	\$252,724	\$0	\$38,678	\$0	
Other Support Services	\$74,552	\$18,872	\$4,230	\$150,519	\$0	\$7,604	
Community Services	\$21,319	\$1,672	\$1,280	\$186	\$0	\$0	
Non-Programmed	\$9,800	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	
Debt Service	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$330,336	
Co-Curricular	\$129,533	\$29,607	\$44,199	\$63,844	\$0	\$6,235	
Total Expenditures	\$2,293,351	\$513,952	\$795,622	\$435,563	\$375,572	\$354,832	

*Expenditure category data in the above table includes the sum of ALL K-12 funds operated by the district.